2025 — 864, Series of 2025 entitled: "A RESOLUTION APPROVING 
BARANGAY RESOLUTION NO. 10, SERIES OF 2025, OF BARANGAY MAMBOG 3 ENTITLED: "A 
RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE UTILIZATION OF FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND PESOS (PHP 
500,000.00) FROM THE UNUTILIZED AMOUNT OF ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED NINETY -
TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVEN PESOS AND 83/100 (PHP 1,292,107.83) FROM THE 
70% CALAMITY FUND OF BARANGAY MAMBOG 3 FOR TE PROCUREMENT OF RICE AS PART 
DISASTER PREPAREDNESS AND MITIGATION PROGRAMS"; 

15. City Resolution No. 2025 — 865, Series of 2025 entitled: "A RESOLUTION APPROVING 
BARANGAY ORDINANCE. 001, SERIES OF 2025, OF BARANGAY SALINAS 1 ENTITLED:

[...]

10, SERIES OF 2025, OF BARANGAY ZAPOTE 2 ENTITLED: "A 
RESOLUTION APPROVING THE FIVE (5) YEAR PLAN OF BARANGAY DISASTER RISK REDUCTION 
AND MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE ON THE UTILIZATION OF THE UNEXPENDED BALANCES OF 
THE YEAR 2023 - 2024 BARANGAY DISASTER RISK REDUCTION MANAGEMENT FUND 
AMOUNTING TO TWO HUNDRED NINETY - EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR 
PESOS AND 73 CENTAVOS (PHP 298,184.73)"; 

19. City Resolution No. 2025 — 874, series of 2025 entitled: "A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING 
THE CITY MAYOR, HON. STRIKE B. REVILLA, TO SIGN A DEED OF DONATION AND ACCEPTANCE 
BETWEEN THE CITY GOVERNMENT OF BACOOR AND INTERNATIONAL PHARMACUETICALS ,